
THERMOR
CE BLINDE VM COMPACT 150L MONO 861512

VERTICALE BOILER

A0081267

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Diameter

Energieklasse

Inhoud

Type weerstand

Vermogen

Spanning

Opwarmtijd

Beschermingsgraad

mm

mm

l

W

1020 (Hoogte)

570

C

150

Nat

1600

230 V

6u

IP25
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